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Show #2020 Alabama Open Horseman Association
Crawford Arena - Montgomery

9/4/2020

Showbill: 46 Class: AOHA J29ZF Trail Pleasure Racking-Keg Shod - FINAL 12 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1

Z
Kathy McKane

AOHA - NASCA

DreamWeavers Rocking Mary

AOHA - NASCA

Kathy McKane

AOHA - NASCA

545

30.01

2 Diane Hasty

AOHA - NASCA

She's Shades Of Heaven

AOHA - NASCA

Mollie Minshew

AOHA - NASCA

543

22.01

3

Z
Lexie Smith

AOHA - NASCA

She's Dipped In Paint

AOHA - NASCA

Lexie Smith

AOHA - NASCA

532

19.01

4

Z
Keith Dean

AOHA - EAHA

Blackberry Smoke

AOHA - EAHA

Keith Dean

AOHA - EAHA

139

16.00

5 Keith Dean

AOHA - EAHA

BaySide

AOHA - EAHA

Melissa Abram

AOHA - EAHA

149

12.01

6

Z
William Wilson

AOHA - EAHA

Kracker Jack

AOHA - EAHA

William Wilson

AOHA - EAHA

160

12.00

7

Z
Melissa Rowell

AOHA - WOHA

Pusher's Last Aire

AOHA - WOHA

Melissa Rowell

AOHA - WOHA

811

11.01

8

Z
Sheila Bullock

AOHA - GCA

Fine Silver Sister LPF

AOHA - GCA

Sheila Bullock

AOHA - GCA

392

11.00

9

Z
Jason Crow

AOHA - NASCA

Champagne Rio

AOHA - NASCA

Jason Crow

AOHA - NASCA

726

10.00

10

Z
Leslie Stanfield

AOHA - EAHA

G 

AOHA - EAHA

Leslie Stanfield

AOHA - EAHA

161

8.01
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NP

Z
Anthony Watts

AOHA - EAHA

Gold Nuggett

AOHA - EAHA

Anthony Watts

AOHA - EAHA

158

6.00

NP

Z
Lacey Bailey

AOHA - NASCA

Little Bit Of Tide

AOHA - NASCA

Lacey Bailey

AOHA - NASCA

546

8.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

545
543
532
811
149
161
546
726
158
160

545
139
160
726
392
543
158
811
532
161

3rd Judge: 

545
532
543
139
149
392
546
160
161
811

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3


